BID #1653-B: PAVEMENT EVALUATION AND SIGN INSPECTION

TALLY SHEET

DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	DYNATEST NORTH AMERICA, INC.		IMS INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC		MATERIALS MANAGERS AND ENGINEERS, INC. (2MNEXT)		MDS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		MORELAND ALTOBELLI ASSOCIATES, LLC		S&ME, INC.		TRANSMAP CORPORATION		VAUGHN & MELTON CONSULTING ENGINEERS	
OPTION A: ITEMIZED PRICING		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDE D PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
ROADWAY PAVEMENT INSPECTION & GEODATABASE	475	\$147.00	\$69,825.00	\$112.00	\$53,200.00	\$148.00	\$70,300.00	\$102.50	\$48,687.50	\$240.00	\$114,000.00	\$275.00	\$130,625.00	\$147.00	\$69,825.00	\$306.661	\$145,663.98
INPUT INSPECTION RESULTS INTO MICROPAVER	1	\$5,480.00	\$5,480.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$66.106	\$31,400.00
FINAL REPORT WITH RECOMMENDATIONS	1	\$12,064.00	\$12,064.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$29.086	\$13,816.00
PAVEMENT EVALUATION PRICE		\$87,369.00		\$62,950.00		\$82,800.00		\$52,287.50		\$144,000.00		\$150,625.00		\$81,075.00		\$190,879.98	
SIGN INSPECTION AND DATABASE IN EXCEL	525	\$158.00	\$82,950.00	\$75.00	\$39,375.00	\$100.00	\$52,500.00			\$280.00	\$147,000.00	\$125.00	\$65,625.00	\$163.80	\$85,995.00	\$1,028.420	\$539,920.50
SIGN DATA IN GEODATABASE WITH SHAPEFILE	1	\$24,150.00	\$24,150.00	\$1,313.00	\$1,313.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00			\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$287.984	\$151,192.00
FINAL REPORT	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,625.00	\$984.00	\$984.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00			\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23.924	\$12,560.00
SIGN INSPECTION PRICE		\$109,725.00		\$41,672.00		\$66,000.00		DISQUALIFIED		\$178,000.00		\$80,625.00		\$85,995.00		\$703,672.50	

 OPTION B: LUMP SUM PROJECT AMOUNT

 PAVEMENT & SIGN TOTAL PROJECT AMOUNT
 \$197,094.00
 \$104,622.00
 \$139,500.00
 SIGN INSPECTION - DISQUALIFIED
 \$309,400.00
 \$231,250.00
 \$118,468.25
 \$894,552.00

Prices listed in Red represents a calculation error in the extended prices.